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SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY

MERIT LIST OF BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (2 YEARS)  (ONLY SPU) 2023-2024

SER.

NO.

MRT.

NO.

FORM

NO.

            NAME TOTAL CATEGORY GENDERDEG1 DEG-2

% TAGE

DEG1

% TAGE

VALLABH VIDYANAGAR

** SUBJECT : Economics------OPEN

1 1 693 PRITIKABEN GAJENDRASINH PARMAR 84.60 OPEN FBA 68.7074.60

2 2 935 KARAN RAKESHBHAI  RANA 83.40 SEBC MBA 74.8073.40

3 3 322 NIRAVKUMAR CHANDRAKANTBHAI PARMAR 82.10 SEBC MBA 74.5072.10

4 4 933 PAYALBEN HARISHBHAI PADHIYAR 81.60 OPEN FBA 68.0071.60

5 5 490 DURGESHKUMAR SHAMALDAS CHAUHAN 80.95 OPEN MBA 71.0070.95

6 6 61 TAMANNA FARUKMIYA MALEK 80.90 OPEN FBA 0.0080.90

7 7 687 MANALI  JAGDISHBHAI PARMAR 80.10 OPEN FBA 67.1070.10

8 8 72 MINAHIDBANU IDRISHKHAN PATHAN 79.80 OPEN FBA 76.0069.80

9 9 326 KALPESHBHAI SHANKARBHAI VANKAR 78.00 SC MBA 69.4068.00

10 10 486 MITALBEN VITTHALBHAI CHAUHAN 77.80 SEBC FBA 0.0077.80

11 11 478 DIVYABEN VAJESINH PARMAR 77.50 OPEN FBA 0.0077.50

12 12 64 NITABEN AJITBHAI GOHIL 77.30 SEBC FBA 0.0077.30

13 13 946 AASEFABEN PIRMAHAMMAD VHORA 77.30 OPEN FBA 0.0077.30

14 14 487 STAVAN SUDHIRKUMAR  OZA 77.10 SEBC MBA 0.0077.10

15 15 1087 ANITABEN MANOJBHAI PARMAR 76.90 SEBC FBA 67.0066.90

16 16 911 KIRANKUMAR LAXMANBHAI VAGHELA 76.70 SEBC MBA 63.8066.70

17 17 690 NUSRATBANU MO YUNUS SHAIKH 76.60 OPEN FBA 59.5069.60

18 18 947 FIZABEN SALIMBHAI VAHORA 76.50 OPEN FBA 0.0076.50

19 19 688 UJALABEN MAHENDRABHAI PARMAR 76.40 OPEN FBA 63.0066.40

20 20 926 SANJAYKUMAR SURESHBHAI HARIJAN 76.10 SC MBA 0.0076.10

21 21 685 RASHMIKABEN VIJAYSINH PADHIYAR 75.60 OPEN FBA 57.5068.60

22 22 915 RAGINI RAMESHBHAI SHAH 75.60 OPEN FBA 56.0068.60

23 23 73 KAJAL VIKRAMBHAI GOHIL 75.50 OPEN FBA 72.0065.50

24 24 666 KAJALBEN GANPATBHAI MAKWANA 75.40 SC FBA 0.0075.40

25 25 485 DAXABEN MUKESHBHAI PARMAR 75.40 SEBC FBA 0.0075.40

26 26 689 JIYA BHAGVANSINH JADAV 75.40 OPEN FBA 62.5065.40

27 27 932 JIGISHABEN RANCHHODBHAI GARASIYA 75.20 OPEN FBA 54.0068.20
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** SUBJECT : Economics------OPEN

28 28 938 SURAJ JITENDRA PADVI 75.00 ST MBA 0.0075.00

29 29 77 MANISHABEN MANHARBHAI PARMAR 74.40 OPEN FBA 59.0067.40

30 30 76 SONAL SHANKARBHAI RAVAL 74.40 SEBC FBA 66.5064.40

31 31 51 PARULBEN VIJAYSINH PARMAR 74.40 OPEN FBA 63.5064.40

32 32 75 MAHAMMADSAEED HUSHENMIYA KAJI 74.20 OPEN MBA 0.0074.20

33 33 66 PRAVINBHAI AMBALAL CHAUHAN 73.80 EWS MBA 0.0073.80

34 34 925 RANJITSINH BHARATSINH PARMAR 73.40 OPEN MBA 60.5063.40

35 35 700 SANGITA NALINKANT CHRISTIAN 73.30 OPEN FBA 57.5066.30

36 36 698 PARULBEN DALPATSINH DABHI 73.00 SEBC FBA 0.0073.00

37 37 53 UJMABANU AFZALMIYA MALEK 72.90 OPEN FBA 0.0072.90

38 38 699 KAMLESHKUMAR SHANTILAL BARAIYA 72.90 SEBC MBA 54.5065.90

39 39 673 PRITEEBEN JAGDISHBHAI VAGHELA 72.40 SC FBA 59.5065.40

40 40 69 KOMALBEN THAKORBHAI PARMAR 71.70 OPEN FBA 61.0061.70

41 41 65 GUNVATSINH KESHRISINH PARMAR 71.50 EWS MBA 68.0061.50

42 42 480 AKRAMKHAN NABIKHAN PATHAN 71.30 OPEN MBA 0.0071.30

43 43 83 URMILABEN MANGALBHAI SOLANKI 70.90 OPEN FBA 0.0070.90

44 44 327 KAJALBEN LALJIBHAI GOHEL 70.70 SEBC FBA 0.0070.70

45 45 56 ANJALIBEN UDESINH SARGARA 70.60 SEBC FBA 52.5063.60

46 46 50 TRUSHABEN RAMESHBHAI VAGHELA 70.40 OPEN FBA 0.0070.40

47 47 484 NEETABEN VITTHALBHAI THAKOR 70.40 SEBC FBA 0.0070.40

48 48 79 VISHAKHABEN BHARATBHAI PATEL 70.30 OPEN FBA 0.0070.30

49 49 82 PINALBEN KHUMANSINH PARMAR 70.20 SEBC FBA 0.0070.20

50 50 479 FARHINBANU SAJIDALI SAIYAD 69.80 OPEN FBA 0.0069.80

51 51 669 PAYALBEN BHARATBHAI GOHIL 69.80 OPEN FBA 0.0069.80

52 52 1181 NIDHIBEN MAHENDRAKUMAR BHOI 69.80 SEBC FBA 0.0069.80

53 53 694 SHIVANI NATVARLAL PAREKH 69.50 SEBC FBA 58.0062.50

54 54 84 HANSHABEN BUDHABHAI PARMAR 69.40 OPEN FBA 0.0069.40
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** SUBJECT : Economics------OPEN

55 55 55 ANJUBEN BHAGABHAI DODIYAR 69.40 ST FBA 0.0069.40

56 56 477 DARSHNABEN RAKESHBHAI BRAHMBHATT 69.40 OPEN FBA 0.0069.40

57 57 701 HETALBEN JAYANTIBHAI SOLANKI 69.40 SEBC FBA 0.0069.40

58 58 665 JAYESHBHAI KAMLESHBHAI PARMAR 69.20 SEBC MBA 0.0069.20

59 59 54 DIVYABEN CHHATRASINGBHAI VASAVA 69.00 ST FBA 0.0069.00

60 60 681 MAHESHBHAI PRABHATBHAI RATHOD 68.90 OPEN MBA 58.0061.90

61 61 944 MEGHANABEN ASHVINBHAI SODHA 68.80 SEBC FBA 0.0068.80

62 62 324 JANKIBEN ARVINDBHAI PATEL 68.60 OPEN FBA 61.5058.60

63 63 683 DHARATIBEN MAHESHBHAI CHAUHAN 68.60 SEBC FBA 0.0068.60

64 64 59 SANGEETABEN BHARATBHAI ROHIT 68.50 SC FBA 56.5061.50

65 65 483 TARANGKUMAR YOGENDRABHAI BODALA 68.20 SC MBA 0.0068.20

66 66 704 SAISTABANU BAHADURKHAN KHOKHAR 68.20 OPEN FBA 0.0068.20

67 67 493 PINALBEN RAMESHBHAI PARMAR 67.90 SEBC FBA 0.0067.90

68 68 934 RITIKBHAI PRAVINBHAI SODHA 67.70 SEBC MBA 59.5060.70

69 69 81 ARPITABEN VANRAJSINH MAHIDA 67.50 EWS FBA 0.0067.50

70 70 697 PAYALBEN AJITBHAI PARMAR 67.50 SEBC FBA 0.0067.50

71 71 686 GOPIBEN JAGDISHBHAI CHAUHAN 67.30 OPEN FBA 0.0067.30

72 72 78 MEGHABEN SHASHIKANT BAROT 67.10 SEBC FBA 57.0060.10

73 73 945 DURGABEN BHANUBHAI PARMAR 67.10 SEBC FBA 0.0067.10

74 74 684 AJAY JAGDISHBHAI SOLANKI 66.30 SEBC MBA 0.0066.30

75 75 931 TAHERIMBANU MUKHTYARALI SAIYED 66.30 OPEN FBA 0.0066.30

76 76 80 BHAVIKABEN VIKRAMSINH RAJ 66.10 EWS FBA 0.0066.10

77 77 482 MAHENDRABHAI BHUPATBHAI DABHI 66.10 OPEN MBA 0.0066.10

78 78 942 SEJALBEN RAJENDRASINH RAJ 66.10 EWS FBA 0.0066.10

79 79 62 RAMESHBHAI FATESINH PARMAR 66.00 OPEN MBA 59.5059.00

80 80 481 KARANBHAI MANGALBHAI PARMAR 66.00 SEBC MBA 56.0059.00

81 81 695 SHANABANU SARFARAJ MALEK 65.90 OPEN FBA 0.0065.90



PAGE NO. 4 / 10

SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY

MERIT LIST OF BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (2 YEARS)  (ONLY SPU) 2023-2024

SER.

NO.

MRT.

NO.

FORM

NO.

            NAME TOTAL CATEGORY GENDERDEG1 DEG-2

% TAGE

DEG1

% TAGE

VALLABH VIDYANAGAR

** SUBJECT : Economics------OPEN

82 82 696 IMRANABANU USMANSHA DIWAN 65.90 SEBC FBA 0.0065.90

83 83 68 JUNEDKHAN AYUBKHAN PATHAN 65.80 EWS MBA 53.5058.80

84 84 74 DIPALIBEN ASHOKBHAI CHUDASA 65.50 SEBC FBA 0.0065.50

85 85 941 SHRADDHABEN RAJESHKUMAR CHAUHAN 64.60 OPEN FBA 0.0064.60

86 86 1066 YANJANABEN DINUBHAI BHOI 64.40 SEBC FBA 0.0064.40

87 87 67 SHVETALKUMARI PRAVINBHAI CHAUDHARI 63.60 ST FBA 0.0063.60

88 88 676 HIREN KUMAR KANUBHAI THAKOR 63.60 SEBC MBA 61.5053.60

89 89 492 BANSIBEN RANJITSINH SOLANKI 63.20 EWS FBA 0.0063.20

90 90 57 DIPIKABEN CHANDRAKANT SOLANKI 63.00 OPEN FBA 0.0063.00

91 91 1067 URVASHIBEN AJAYKUMAR BHOI 62.90 SEBC FBA 0.0062.90

92 92 1078 VIRAJKUMAR JAYANTIBHAI SODHA 62.90 SEBC MBA 0.0062.90

93 93 677 RASHMIKABEN KESHAVBHAI JADAV 62.70 OPEN FBA 56.5055.70

94 94 937 NIKUNJKUMAR DINESHBHAI ROHIT 62.70 SC MBA 0.0062.70

95 95 943 VAISHALIBEN MAHESHBHAI VAGHELA 62.60 SEBC FBA 0.0062.60

96 96 927 ALPESHKUMAR ARVINDBHAI RATHOD 62.50 SC MBA 0.0062.50

97 97 323 JAGRUTIBEN MANGALBHAI SOLANKI 61.90 OPEN FBA 53.0054.90

98 98 936 DHARMENDRAKUMAR VINODBHAI ROHIT 61.10 SC MBA 0.0061.10

99 99 70 SINDRELLA ANDRUS KARDOZ 61.00 OPEN FBA 0.0061.00

100 100 491 NIRALBEN SOMABHAI PANADA 60.90 ST FBA 0.0060.90

101 101 928 ANITABEN RAMESHBHAI RATHVA 60.70 ST FBA 0.0060.70

102 102 476 DHIRAJKUAMAR FATESINH CHAUHAN 60.50 OPEN MBA 0.0060.50

103 103 703 MAYABEN ASHWINKUMAR PATEL 60.50 OPEN FBA 0.0060.50

104 104 930 BHOOMIKABEN CHANDUBHAI SOLANKI 60.40 SC FBA 0.0060.40

105 105 1065 ARPITABEN CHANDUBHAI KHRISTI 60.20 SEBC FBA 0.0060.20

106 106 929 HARDIKKUMAR NATVARBHAI VAGHELA 59.00 SC MBA 0.0059.00

107 107 1196 MAHAMMADKAMILKHAN NISHARKHAN PATHAN 58.40 EWS MBA 0.0058.40

108 108 489 ARJUN BHAVSINGBHAI RATHAVA 58.20 ST MBA 0.0058.20
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109 109 1111 JANHAVIBEN BHALABHAI RABARI 57.80 SEBC FBA 0.0057.80

110 110 475 KRUPABEN BHARATKUMAR VAGHELA 57.30 OPEN FBA 0.0057.30

111 111 692 CHIRAGBHAI JAYENDRASINH RAULJI 52.90 OPEN MBA 0.0052.90

112 112 940 JALPA PRAKASHBHAI RAJYAGURU 50.66 OPEN FBA 58.0043.66
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** SUBJECT : Economics------SC

1 9 326 KALPESHBHAI SHANKARBHAI VANKAR 78.00 SC MBA 69.4068.00

2 20 926 SANJAYKUMAR SURESHBHAI HARIJAN 76.10 SC MBA 0.0076.10

3 24 666 KAJALBEN GANPATBHAI MAKWANA 75.40 SC FBA 0.0075.40

4 39 673 PRITEEBEN JAGDISHBHAI VAGHELA 72.40 SC FBA 59.5065.40

5 64 59 SANGEETABEN BHARATBHAI ROHIT 68.50 SC FBA 56.5061.50

6 65 483 TARANGKUMAR YOGENDRABHAI BODALA 68.20 SC MBA 0.0068.20

7 94 937 NIKUNJKUMAR DINESHBHAI ROHIT 62.70 SC MBA 0.0062.70

8 96 927 ALPESHKUMAR ARVINDBHAI RATHOD 62.50 SC MBA 0.0062.50

9 98 936 DHARMENDRAKUMAR VINODBHAI ROHIT 61.10 SC MBA 0.0061.10

10 104 930 BHOOMIKABEN CHANDUBHAI SOLANKI 60.40 SC FBA 0.0060.40

11 106 929 HARDIKKUMAR NATVARBHAI VAGHELA 59.00 SC MBA 0.0059.00
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** SUBJECT : Economics------ST

1 28 938 SURAJ JITENDRA PADVI 75.00 ST MBA 0.0075.00

2 55 55 ANJUBEN BHAGABHAI DODIYAR 69.40 ST FBA 0.0069.40

3 59 54 DIVYABEN CHHATRASINGBHAI VASAVA 69.00 ST FBA 0.0069.00

4 87 67 SHVETALKUMARI PRAVINBHAI CHAUDHARI 63.60 ST FBA 0.0063.60

5 100 491 NIRALBEN SOMABHAI PANADA 60.90 ST FBA 0.0060.90

6 101 928 ANITABEN RAMESHBHAI RATHVA 60.70 ST FBA 0.0060.70

7 108 489 ARJUN BHAVSINGBHAI RATHAVA 58.20 ST MBA 0.0058.20
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** SUBJECT : Economics------SEBC

1 2 935 KARAN RAKESHBHAI  RANA 83.40 SEBC MBA 74.8073.40

2 3 322 NIRAVKUMAR CHANDRAKANTBHAI PARMAR 82.10 SEBC MBA 74.5072.10

3 10 486 MITALBEN VITTHALBHAI CHAUHAN 77.80 SEBC FBA 0.0077.80

4 12 64 NITABEN AJITBHAI GOHIL 77.30 SEBC FBA 0.0077.30

5 14 487 STAVAN SUDHIRKUMAR  OZA 77.10 SEBC MBA 0.0077.10

6 15 1087 ANITABEN MANOJBHAI PARMAR 76.90 SEBC FBA 67.0066.90

7 16 911 KIRANKUMAR LAXMANBHAI VAGHELA 76.70 SEBC MBA 63.8066.70

8 25 485 DAXABEN MUKESHBHAI PARMAR 75.40 SEBC FBA 0.0075.40

9 30 76 SONAL SHANKARBHAI RAVAL 74.40 SEBC FBA 66.5064.40

10 36 698 PARULBEN DALPATSINH DABHI 73.00 SEBC FBA 0.0073.00

11 38 699 KAMLESHKUMAR SHANTILAL BARAIYA 72.90 SEBC MBA 54.5065.90

12 44 327 KAJALBEN LALJIBHAI GOHEL 70.70 SEBC FBA 0.0070.70

13 45 56 ANJALIBEN UDESINH SARGARA 70.60 SEBC FBA 52.5063.60

14 47 484 NEETABEN VITTHALBHAI THAKOR 70.40 SEBC FBA 0.0070.40

15 49 82 PINALBEN KHUMANSINH PARMAR 70.20 SEBC FBA 0.0070.20

16 52 1181 NIDHIBEN MAHENDRAKUMAR BHOI 69.80 SEBC FBA 0.0069.80

17 53 694 SHIVANI NATVARLAL PAREKH 69.50 SEBC FBA 58.0062.50

18 57 701 HETALBEN JAYANTIBHAI SOLANKI 69.40 SEBC FBA 0.0069.40

19 58 665 JAYESHBHAI KAMLESHBHAI PARMAR 69.20 SEBC MBA 0.0069.20

20 61 944 MEGHANABEN ASHVINBHAI SODHA 68.80 SEBC FBA 0.0068.80

21 63 683 DHARATIBEN MAHESHBHAI CHAUHAN 68.60 SEBC FBA 0.0068.60

22 67 493 PINALBEN RAMESHBHAI PARMAR 67.90 SEBC FBA 0.0067.90

23 68 934 RITIKBHAI PRAVINBHAI SODHA 67.70 SEBC MBA 59.5060.70

24 70 697 PAYALBEN AJITBHAI PARMAR 67.50 SEBC FBA 0.0067.50

25 72 78 MEGHABEN SHASHIKANT BAROT 67.10 SEBC FBA 57.0060.10

26 73 945 DURGABEN BHANUBHAI PARMAR 67.10 SEBC FBA 0.0067.10

27 74 684 AJAY JAGDISHBHAI SOLANKI 66.30 SEBC MBA 0.0066.30
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** SUBJECT : Economics------SEBC

28 80 481 KARANBHAI MANGALBHAI PARMAR 66.00 SEBC MBA 56.0059.00

29 82 696 IMRANABANU USMANSHA DIWAN 65.90 SEBC FBA 0.0065.90

30 84 74 DIPALIBEN ASHOKBHAI CHUDASA 65.50 SEBC FBA 0.0065.50

31 86 1066 YANJANABEN DINUBHAI BHOI 64.40 SEBC FBA 0.0064.40

32 88 676 HIREN KUMAR KANUBHAI THAKOR 63.60 SEBC MBA 61.5053.60

33 91 1067 URVASHIBEN AJAYKUMAR BHOI 62.90 SEBC FBA 0.0062.90

34 92 1078 VIRAJKUMAR JAYANTIBHAI SODHA 62.90 SEBC MBA 0.0062.90

35 95 943 VAISHALIBEN MAHESHBHAI VAGHELA 62.60 SEBC FBA 0.0062.60

36 105 1065 ARPITABEN CHANDUBHAI KHRISTI 60.20 SEBC FBA 0.0060.20

37 109 1111 JANHAVIBEN BHALABHAI RABARI 57.80 SEBC FBA 0.0057.80
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** SUBJECT : Economics------EWS

1 33 66 PRAVINBHAI AMBALAL CHAUHAN 73.80 EWS MBA 0.0073.80

2 41 65 GUNVATSINH KESHRISINH PARMAR 71.50 EWS MBA 68.0061.50

3 69 81 ARPITABEN VANRAJSINH MAHIDA 67.50 EWS FBA 0.0067.50

4 76 80 BHAVIKABEN VIKRAMSINH RAJ 66.10 EWS FBA 0.0066.10

5 78 942 SEJALBEN RAJENDRASINH RAJ 66.10 EWS FBA 0.0066.10

6 83 68 JUNEDKHAN AYUBKHAN PATHAN 65.80 EWS MBA 53.5058.80

7 89 492 BANSIBEN RANJITSINH SOLANKI 63.20 EWS FBA 0.0063.20

8 107 1196 MAHAMMADKAMILKHAN NISHARKHAN PATHAN 58.40 EWS MBA 0.0058.40


